Moza�ar Hossain Spinning Mills Limited in December 14, 2011 and the company was emerged as a Public Limited Company 
on the same date and year. The Authorized capital of the company is Tk. 3,000,000,000 (Three Hundred Crore only) and paid up 
capital 1,009,933,740 (One Hundred Crore Ninety Nine Lac Thirty Three Thousand & Seven Hundred Forty only). The company 
was listed with Dhaka Stock Exchange PLC and Chittagong Stock Exchange PLC in the month of January 2014. 

REVENUE
As you are aware that the company is a manufacturer of 100% export oriented woven fabrics cotton yarns, the sale proceeds